10 L-242304-K 24 x 23 Regular Black(K) 500 10 50 98 15 Lbs
12-16 L-243204-K 24 x 32 Regular Black(K) 500 10 50 98 15 Lbs
12-16 L-243210-K 24 x 32 Extra Heavy Black(K) 250 10 25 98 60 Lbs
20-30 L-303605-K 30 x 36 Regular Black(K) 250 10 25 98 30 Lbs
20-30 L-303606-K 30 x 36 Medium Black(K) 250 10 25 98 40 Lbs
20-30 L-303608-K or W 30 x 36 Heavy Black(K), White(W) 250 10 25 98 50 Lbs
20-30 L-303610-K 30 x 36 Extra Heavy Black(K) 100 4 25 98 60 Lbs
20-30 L-303614-K 30 x 36 XX Heavy Black(K) 100 5 20 98 75 Lbs
33 L-333905-K 33 x 39 Regular Black(K) 250 10 25 98 30 Lbs
33 L-333906-K 33 x 39 Medium Black(K) 250 10 25 98 40 Lbs
33 L-333908-K or W 33 x 39 Heavy Black(K), White(W) 250 10 25 98 50 Lbs
33 L-333910-K or W 33 x 39 Extra Heavy Black(K), White(W) 100 4 25 98 60 Lbs
33 L-333914-K 33 x 39 XX Heavy Black(K) 100 5 20 98 75 Lbs
40-45 L-404606-K 40 x 46 Medium Black(K) 250 10 25 77 40 Lbs
40-45 L-404608-K or W 40 x 46 Heavy Black(K), White(W) 125 5 25 98 50 Lbs
40-45 L-404610-K or W 40 x 46 Extra Heavy Black(K), White(W) 100 4 25 98 60 Lbs
40-45 L-404614-K 40 x 46 XX Heavy Black(K) 100 5 20 77 75 Lbs
40-45 L-404617-K 40 x 46 Super Heavy Black(K) 100 10 10 77 90 Lbs
55 L-365806-K 36 x 58 Medium Black(K) 100 4 25 98 40 Lbs
55 L-365808-K 36 x 58 Heavy Black(K) 100 4 25 98 50 Lbs
55 L-365810-K 36 x 58 Extra Heavy Black(K) 100 5 20 77 60 Lbs
55 L-365814-K 36 x 58 XX Heavy Black(K) 100 5 20 77 75 Lbs
55 L-365817-K 36 x 58 Super Heavy Black(K) 100 10 10 77 90 Lbs
55 Brute* L-415408-K 41 x 54 Heavy Black(K) 100 4 25 98 50 Lbs
55 Brute* L-415414-K 41 x 54 XX Heavy Black(K) 100 5 20 77 75 Lbs
56 Glutton* L-434808-K or W 43 x 48 Heavy Black(K), White(W) 100 4 25 98 50 Lbs
56 Glutton* L-434810-K or W 43 x 48 Extra Heavy Black(K), White(W) 100 5 20 77 60 Lbs
56 Glutton* L-434814-K 43 x 48 XX Heavy Black(K) 100 5 20 77 75 Lbs
56 Glutton* L-434817-K 43 x 48 Super Heavy Black(K) 100 10 10 77 90 Lbs
60 L-385808-K or W 38 x 58 Heavy Black(K), White(W) 100 4 25 98 50 Lbs
60 L-385810-K or W 38 x 58 Extra Heavy Black(K), White(W) 100 5 20 77 60 Lbs
60 L-385814-K 38 x 58 XX Heavy Black(K) 100 5 20 77 75 Lbs
60 L-385817-K 38 x 58 Super Heavy Black(K) 100 10 10 77 90 Lbs
Gallon Stock Size Strength Color Case Rolls Bags Cases/ Max

Heavy .80 Mil 50 Lbs
Extra Heavy 1.0 Mil 60 Lbs
XX Heavy 1.4 Mil 75 Lbs
Super Heavy 1.7 Mil 90 Lbs
Color: Code:
Black K
White W
To complete product
stock number, add
the color code to
the end of the listed
stock number.
+ Available only on perforated coreless rolls.
* Brute and Glutton are Registered Trademarks of Rubbermaid Commercial Products, Inc.
4-7 H-17186-C 17 x 18 6 Regular Clear(C) 2000 40 50 126 15 Lbs
7-10 H-20226-C 20 x 22 6 Regular Clear(C) 2000 40 50 126 15 Lbs
10 H-24246-C or K 24 x 24 6 Regular Clear(C), Black(K) 1000 20 50 126 15 Lbs
10 H-24248-C or K 24 x 24 8 Regular Clear(C), Black(K) 1000 20 50 126 20 Lbs
12-16 H-24336-C or K 24 x 33 6 Regular Clear(C), Black(K) 1000 20 50 126 15 Lbs
12-16 H-24338-C or K 24 x 33 8 Regular Clear(C), Black(K) 1000 20 50 72 20 Lbs
20-30 H-30378-C or K 30 x 37 8 Regular Clear(C), Black(K) 500 20 25 126 20 Lbs
20-30 H-303710-C or K 30 x 37 10 Medium Clear(C), Black(K) 500 20 25 72 30 Lbs
20-30 H-303713-C or K 30 x 37 12 Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 500 20 25 99 45 Lbs
20-30 H-303716-C or K 30 x 37 16 Extra Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 250 10 25 98 75 Lbs
33 H-33409-C 33 x 40 9 Medium Clear(C) 500 20 25 98 25 Lbs
33 H-334012-C or K 33 x 40 12 Medium Clear(C), Black(K) 250 10 25 98 45 Lbs
33 H-334016-C or K 33 x 40 16 Extra Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 250 10 25 98 75 Lbs
33 H-334022-C or K 33 x 40 22 Super Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 200 8 25 77 85 Lbs
40-45 H-404810-C 40 x 48 10 Medium Clear(C) 250 10 25 98 30 Lbs
40-45 H-404813-C or K 40 x 48 12 Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 250 10 25 98 45 Lbs
40-45 H-404816-C or K 40 x 48 16 Extra Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 250 10 25 77 75 Lbs
40-45 H-404822-C or K 40 x 48 22 Super Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 150 10 15 98 85 Lbs
44 Brute* H-374614-C 37 x 46 14 Heavy Clear(C) 250 10 25 77 55 Lbs
55 H-366013-C or K 36 x 60 12 Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 200 8 25 98 45 Lbs
55 H-366017-C or K 36 x 60 16 Extra Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 200 8 25 77 80 Lbs
55 H-366022-C or K 36 x 60 22 Super Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 150 10 15 77 85 Lbs
56 Glutton* H-434813-C or K 43 x 48 12 Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 200 8 25 98 45 Lbs
56 Glutton* H-434816-C or K 43 x 48 16 Extra Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 200 8 25 77 75 Lbs
56 Glutton* H-434822-C or K 43 x 48 22 Super Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 150 10 15 72 85 Lbs
60 H-386014-C or K 38 x 60 14 Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 200 8 25 77 55 Lbs
60 H-386017-C or K 38 x 60 16 Extra Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 200 8 25 77 80 Lbs
60 H-386022-C or K 38 x 60 22 Super Heavy Clear(C), Black(K) 150 10 15 77 85 Lbs
Gallon Stock Size Mic Strength Color Case Rolls Bags Cases/ Max
Capacity Number Pack Case Roll Pallet Load
+
+